
@ V y T A C o v e n t G a r d e n

Please inform your server for any allergies or dietary requirements. Our kitchen uses nuts and regret-

tably we cannot guarantee that any of our dishes are completely free of traces. A discretionary 13.5% 

service charge will be added to your bill.
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@ V y T A C o v e n t G a r d e n

Please inform your server for any allergies or dietary requirements. Our kitchen uses nuts and regret-

tably we cannot guarantee that any of our dishes are completely free of traces. A discretionary 13.5% 

service charge will be added to your bill.

s i g n a t u r e
c o c k t a i l s

Vyta Bellini
Peach Purée, Peach bitter, Yuzu, Prosecco

Fragola Pisco Sour
Pisco Aba, Strawberries, Frangola Liqueur, Lime, 

Egg White

Vyta Spritz 
Aperol, Cocchi Rosa, Blood Orange, Soda, 

Prosecco

Negroni Dorato
Tanqueray Gin, Cocchi Americano ,Bergamot, 

Suze, Rhubarb Bitters

Garden of Eden
Beluga NobleVodka, St. Germain, Galliano, Pear, 

Lemon, Tonic Water 

Bunch of Grapes
Nardini Grappa Bianca, Remy Martin VSOP 

Cognac, Peach, Lemon, Egg White

Assoluto Manhattan
San Daniele washed Woodford, Cocchi Torino, 

Noilly Prat

Rummy
Plantation 3 Stars, Fresh Pineapple Juice, Lime 

Juice, Kaffir Lime Leafs, Ginger Ale

Old-Re-Fashioned
Chivas Regal 12yo, Woodford, Diplomatico, 

Orange Bitter, Black Walnut Bitter

£ 12

£ 12

£ 12

£ 12

£ 12

£ 12

£ 14

£ 12

£ 14
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q u i c k  b i t e s

Nocellara Olives

Mix Salted Nuts

Salted Pistaccios

£ 4

£ 5

£ 7



@ V y T A C o v e n t G a r d e n

Please inform your server for any allergies or dietary requirements. Our kitchen uses nuts and regret-

tably we cannot guarantee that any of our dishes are completely free of traces. A discretionary 13.5% 

service charge will be added to your bill.

Q u i t o  C o f f e e

Quito is the capital of Equator, our Blend is base of 
Arabica with soft taste and long finish. Perfect for an 
Italian coffee.

Our Coffees
Espresso

Macchiato

Double Espresso

Double Macchiato

Americano

Cappuccino

Cafe Latte

Hot Chocolate

Organic Matcha Latte

Espresso Corretto alla Sambuca

£ 2.5

£ 2.75

£ 3

£ 3.5

£ 3.5

£ 4 

£ 4

£ 4.5

£ 4 

£ 6.5
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@ V y T A C o v e n t G a r d e n

Please inform your server for any allergies or dietary requirements. Our kitchen uses nuts and regret-

tably we cannot guarantee that any of our dishes are completely free of traces. A discretionary 13.5% 

service charge will be added to your bill.

f a v o u r i t e
c l a s s i c s

Old Fashioned
We love old Fashioned’s so here is a selection 

with our favourite spirits

Ron Zacapa 23yo Solera 

Mitcher’s US*1 Whisky 

Hibiki Harmony Japanese Whisky 

Glerfarclass 2007 Scotch Whisky  

Vesper Martini
Tanqueray Gin, Beluga Noble Vodka, Lillet Blanc

Sidecar
TRemy Martin VSOP Cognac, Cointreau, Lemon

Whisky Sour
Woodford, Lemon, Gomme, Egg White

Moscow Mule
Beluga Noble Vodka, Lime, Ginger Beer

Cosmopolitan
Grey Goose Citron Vodka, Cointreau, Lime, 

Cranberry Juice

£ 15

£ 16

£ 20

£ 23

£ 12

£ 13

£ 12

£ 12

£ 12
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@ V y T A C o v e n t G a r d e n

Please inform your server for any allergies or dietary requirements. Our kitchen uses nuts and regret-

tably we cannot guarantee that any of our dishes are completely free of traces. A discretionary 13.5% 

service charge will be added to your bill.

v o d k a

Beluga Noble, Russia

Ketel One, Netherlands

Grey Goose, France 

Grey Goose Citron, France 

Grey Goose la Vanille, France 

Vestal Craft, Poland 

U’Luvka, Poland 

Crystal Head, Canada 

Beluga Gold Line, Russia 

£ 9

£ 9

£ 10

£ 10

£ 10

£ 10

£ 10

£ 12

£ 20
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@ V y T A C o v e n t G a r d e n

Please inform your server for any allergies or dietary requirements. Our kitchen uses nuts and regret-

tably we cannot guarantee that any of our dishes are completely free of traces. A discretionary 13.5% 

service charge will be added to your bill.

T e a  D a m m a n n
S e l e c t i o n

A powerful fragrance source, freshly picked flowers and 
fruit peel have been used to flavor teas for centuries. 
Exclusive blends, famous plantations, distinctive 
flavoured tea recipes. Dammann Company is at the top of 
the pyramid combining quality and luxury.

From 1692, the French company Dammann Frères, has 
been providing the finest varieties of tea directly from 
producers. The company utilizes reputable blenders who 
travel the world in order to choose only the best quality 
tea and to create unique blends and delicate flavours, with 
consistent quality over time.

Tea Selection
English Breakfast, Darjeeling, Earl Grey, Gunpowder, 
Jasmine, Tisane, Camomile, Peppermint, Bali, Fruit 
infusion, Lapsang, Rooibos Citrus, Cardadet Strawberry, 
Tisane du Berger

£ 4.00

F l o w e r  A r o m a t i c
D a m m a n n  T e a

To create the most famous fun form of tea, blooming 
tea, downy tea shoots are assembled by the agile hands of 
workers. They are tied into small bundles with white cotton 
thread, then bouquets of flowers are inserted in the centre. 
The small bunches are closed around this floral centre, 
making a sculpted ball enclosed in a piece of fabric that 
conserves the shape and draws out any excess moisture.

After being prepared, the flower balls are then put in a 
dehydrator to be fully dried.

£ 6.50
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@ V y T A C o v e n t G a r d e n

Please inform your server for any allergies or dietary requirements. Our kitchen uses nuts and regret-

tably we cannot guarantee that any of our dishes are completely free of traces. A discretionary 13.5% 

service charge will be added to your bill.

g r a p p a

Nardini Grappa Bianca,Veneto 

Tignanello Grappa,Tuscany

San Leonardo Grappa Stravecchia,
Alto Adige

Jacobo Poli di Sassicaia,Tuscany

£ 9

£ 11

£ 26.5

£ 27
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@ V y T A C o v e n t G a r d e n

Please inform your server for any allergies or dietary requirements. Our kitchen uses nuts and regret-

tably we cannot guarantee that any of our dishes are completely free of traces. A discretionary 13.5% 

service charge will be added to your bill.

g i n

Tanqueray, UK

Hayman’s Old Tom Gin, UK

Portobello Gin, UK 

Plymouth, UK

Plymouth Sloe Gin, UK 

Bathtub, UK

Gin Mare, Spain

Hendrick’s, Scotland 

Roku by Suntory, Japan

Plymouth, UK

Hendricks’s Orbium, Scotland

Tanqueray 10, UK

Monkey 47, Germany 

Monkey 47 Barrel Cut, Germany

£ 9

£ 9

£ 9

£ 9

£ 9

£ 9.5

£ 10

£ 10

£ 10

£ 11

£ 12

£ 13 

£ 14

£ 16

5

b o t t l e
s e r v i c e

Hendricks

Monkey 47

Grey Goose

 Crystal Head

Beluga Gold

Patron Silver

Patron Anejo 

Don Julio 1942 

Diplomatico Reserve Exclusiva 

Ron Zacapa 23yo Solera

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Dalmore 12yo 

Macallan 12yo Triple Cask

Woodford Reserve Bourbon 

Whistle Pig 10yo Straight Rye 

Suntory Toki 

The Chita

Hibiki Harmony

£ 195

£ 220

£ 195

£ 230

£ 420

£ 180

£ 275

£ 600

£ 210

£ 230

£ 165

£ 600

£ 240

£ 275

£ 195

£ 320

£ 195

£ 256

£ 320



@ V y T A C o v e n t G a r d e n

Please inform your server for any allergies or dietary requirements. Our kitchen uses nuts and regret-

tably we cannot guarantee that any of our dishes are completely free of traces. A discretionary 13.5% 

service charge will be added to your bill.

r u m

Plantation 3 Stars, Barbados

Plantation Original Dark, Barbados

Smith & Cross Gold, Jamaica 

Gosling Black Seal, Bermuda

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva, Venezuela

Plantation Oftd

Ron Zacapa 23yo, Guatemala

Plantation XO 20th Anniversary, Barbados

£ 9

£ 9

£ 9.5

£ 9.5

£ 10

£ 10

£ 15

£20

b r a n d y

Vecchia Romagna, Italy

Pisco Aba, Chile

Remy Martin Mature Cask, France

Baron de Sigognac V.S. France

Camut 6ans, Calvados, France

Remy Martin XO, France

£ 6.5

£ 9

£ 10

£ 11

£ 17

£ 35
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@ V y T A C o v e n t G a r d e n

Please inform your server for any allergies or dietary requirements. Our kitchen uses nuts and regret-

tably we cannot guarantee that any of our dishes are completely free of traces. A discretionary 13.5% 

service charge will be added to your bill.

s o f t  d r i n k s

Coca-Cola & Diet Coke 

Fever Tree Tonic Water & Slimline 

Fever Tree Soda Water 

Fever Tree Lemonade 

Fever Tree Ginger Ale 

Fever Tree Ginger Beer

Dolomia Still Water

Dolomia Sparkling Water

£ 3.5

£ 3.5

£ 3.5

£ 3.5

£ 3.5

£ 3.5

£ 4.5

£ 4.5

f r e s h  j u i c e s

Cranberry

Tomato

Apple
 
Pink Grapefruit

Orange

Check with your waiter the juice 
availability

£ 5

£ 5

£ 5

£ 5

£ 5
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@ V y T A C o v e n t G a r d e n

Please inform your server for any allergies or dietary requirements. Our kitchen uses nuts and regret-

tably we cannot guarantee that any of our dishes are completely free of traces. A discretionary 13.5% 

service charge will be added to your bill.

a p e r i t i f  &
d i g e s t i v e

Amaretto Disaronno, Italy

Amaro Averna, Italy

Amaro Montenegro, Italy

Amaro Ramazzotti, Italy 

Antica Sambuca, Italy 

Cocchi Vermouth, Italy

Cocchi Americano, Italy

Cocchi Americano Rosa, Italy 

Cynar, Italy

Fernet Branca, Italy 

Grande Absente, France 

Lillet Blanc, France, 

Noilly Prat, France 

Pernod, France 

Sambuca Ramazzotti, Italy 

£ 6

£ 6

£ 6

£ 6

£ 6

£ 6

£ 6

£ 6

£ 6

£ 6

£ 6

£ 6

£ 6

£ 6

£ 6

l i q u e u r s

Baileys, Ireland 

Frangelico, Italy 

Galliano L’Autentico, Italy 

Grand Marnier, France 

Limoncello Evangelista, Italy 

Seedlip Garden 108, non-alcoholic, UK 

Strega, Italy 

£ 6

£ 6

£ 6

£ 6

£ 6

£ 6

£ 6
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@ V y T A C o v e n t G a r d e n

Please inform your server for any allergies or dietary requirements. Our kitchen uses nuts and regret-

tably we cannot guarantee that any of our dishes are completely free of traces. A discretionary 13.5% 

service charge will be added to your bill.

s c o t c h  &
I r i s h  w h i s k y

Jameson, Ireland

Chivas Regal 12yo

Johnnie Walker Black Label 

Laphroig 10yo

Chivas Regal Mizunara

Oban 14yo

Glenfarclass 15yo 

Dalmore 12yo

MaCallan 12yo Triple Cask

Lagavulin 16yo

Glenfarclass 2007 

Glenfarclass 25yo

Royal Salute 21yo

Johnny Walker Blue Label

£ 9

£ 9

£ 10

£ 12

£ 12

£ 12

£ 14.5

£ 15

£ 15

£ 16

£ 19.5

£ 35

£ 35

£ 35 
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@ V y T A C o v e n t G a r d e n

Please inform your server for any allergies or dietary requirements. Our kitchen uses nuts and regret-

tably we cannot guarantee that any of our dishes are completely free of traces. A discretionary 13.5% 

service charge will be added to your bill.

A m e r i c a n
w h i s k y

Lot 40 Rye, Canada 

Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Kentucky 

Jack Daniel Straight Rye, Tennessee

Basil Hayden Bourbon, Kentucky 

Jack Daniel Single Barrel, Tennessee

Rittenhouse Straight Rye, Kentucky

Mitcher’s US*1 Bourbon, Kentucky

Whistle Pig 10yo Straight Rye, Canada 

£ 9

£ 9

£10

£ 11

£ 12

£ 12

£ 14

£ 20

J a p a n e s e
w h i s k y

Suntory Toki 

The Chita 

Nikka from the Barrel

Nikka Coffey Grain 

Hibiki Harmony

The Yamazaki 12yo Single Malt 

Ichiro’s Mizunara Wood Reserve Pure Malt 

£ 12

£ 12 

£ 13

£ 14.5 

£ 19

£ 26

£ 29.5
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@ V y T A C o v e n t G a r d e n

Please inform your server for any allergies or dietary requirements. Our kitchen uses nuts and regret-

tably we cannot guarantee that any of our dishes are completely free of traces. A discretionary 13.5% 

service charge will be added to your bill.

t e q u i l a

Ocho Blanco

Don Julio Reposado 

Patron Silver 

Patron XO Cafè

Kah Blanco 

Patron Anejo 

Don Julio 1942 

£ 9

£ 10.5

£ 11

£ 11 

£ 12

£ 15.5

£ 31.5

m e z c a l

Del Maguey, Vida £ 11

b e e r s  & 
c i d e r s

Menabrea 330ml

Curious Brew Session IPA 330ml

Curious Brew Apple Cider 330ml

£ 5.5

£ 5.5

£ 5
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